
SEE.STATT Friedrichshafen

Otto-Lilienthal-Straße 2, D-88046 Friedrichshafen, T +49 7541 9528 20

Bahnhofplatz 5

PRISMA Zentrum für Standort- und Regionalentwicklung GmbH

Gang
Parkett
9,03 m2

Bad
Fliesen
6,04 m2

Schlafen
Parkett
13,87 m2

Vorraum
Parkett
5,17 m2

Terrasse
Betonplatten
19,15 m2

Arbeit
Parkett
5,49 m2

Wohnen/Küche
Parkett
37,84 m2

Schlafen
Parkett
10,77 m2

Nr
Parkett
2,70 m2

Terrasse
Betonplatten
16,86 m2

KS GS

WMWM

Bad
Fliesen
5,69 m2

Kinderwagen
Müllraum

Wohnen/Küche   
Bad    
Schlafen    
Schlafen    
Arbeit    
Vorraum    
Gang    
Gesamt    

Lager    

TOP 204       

Übersicht 1. Obergeschoss

Mietwohnung
1. Obergeschoss
Top 204

    37,84 m²
    6,04 m²

    10,77 m²
    13,87 m²
    5,49 m²
    5,17 m²
    9,03 m²
    88,21m²

    2,80 m²
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Übersicht Erdgeschoss / Lagerbereich


